TEWIL
IN

WELCOME TO THE WINERY

HAPPINESS IS EASILY OBTAINED WHEN
SURROUNDED BY FRIENDS, FAMILY, MUSIC,
GOOD FOOD AND GREAT WINE.

LIFE IS THERE FOR ENJOYMENT,

LET US HELP YOU CELEBRATE!

gf | vegan @







\ NEW/|

SPARKLING

CAVEDON ADELIA PROSECCO 46 12.5
King Valley VIC

Think elderflower, lemon sorbet & crunchy apple. It opens to a beautiful wave of
florals & green orchard fruits with zesty, moreish acidity and a touch of minerality.

DALWOOD ESTATE SPARKLING CHARDONNAY @ 49 12
Hunter Valley NSW

Fragrant granny smith apples, green melon, honeysuckle.
Creamy with a crisp finish.

YARRABANK CUVEE | 2016 70
Yarra Valley VIC

Wonderful balance of rich biscuit-y autolysis and fresh vibrant

fruits. Red apples, orange and tart strawberries. A lovely creamy

mousse with a refreshing aperitif finish that is long and rewarding.



WHITE WINE

PFEIFFER MOSCATO | 2023 @ 38 11
Rutherglen VIC

A light, refreshing and deliciously aromatic wine. The palate is
fresh and vibrant, with seductive tropical flavours, delicate
sweetness and a light spritz.

PFEIFFER RIESLING | 2022 @ >3 14
Rutherglen VIC

Pale straw in colour with floral and citrus characters. The palate is
elegant with lime fruit and some minerality. A crisp and clean finish.

TUMBLONG HILLS CHENIN BLANC | 2022 48 13.5
Gundagai NSW

Lifted Aromas of honeysuckle, pear and quince. The palate is lively

and textural with pear juice and ginger flavor's and a crisp acid finish.

PFEIFFER PINOT GRIGIO | 2023 @ +4 13

Rutherglen VIC
A fresh, dry wine with enticing aromas and flavours of pear,
orange and citrus with a crisp, savoury finish.

JOHANSEN CHARDONNAY | 2021 70
Tumbarumba NSW

Elegant and seductive aromas of lemon tart, cashew and nougat

play with more savory notes and the matchstick, flinty notes of a

barrel fermented chardonnay. Lean and lithe, the wine has incredible
length and just lingers on the palate for days.



\ NEW/|

SOHO PINK SHEEP SAUVIGNON BLANC | 2022@ 48
Marlborough NZ

A tropical nirvana of guava, passionfruit & mango collaborate with

juicy crisp citrus. Flinty mineral notes & mouth-watering racy acidity

arise from this gorgeous expression of purity, elegance & clarity.

COATES SAUVIGNON BLANC | 2022 >4
Adelaide Hills SA

Restrained passionfruit notes accompanied by banana and

a hint of stone fruit. Plenty of zing leading to a long and crisp finish.

WONDALMA VINEYARD CHARDONNAY | 2021 27
Tumbarumba NSW

A pale yellow with a light green hue, high altitude cool climate
Chardonnay packed with grapefruit, flint and mouth-watering acidity.

NATURAL

UNICO ZELO TROPO PINK PET NAT | 2021 @ 42
Adelaide Hills SA

Spring strawberries, pickled cherries, red currants, ripe pear and
creaming soda all at once.

14

14

12



RED WINE

UNICO ZELO FRESH A.F & FRIENDS | 2023 @ 47 13
Riverland SA
A snappy, lively red wine perfect for the warmer months.

WONDALMA VINEYARD PINOT NOIR | 2022 a1 14
Tumbarumba NSW

Bright cherry and cranberry aromas. The palate is lively featuring juicy
red and blue fruit flavours, earthy notes and a hint of spice. The wine
has a fine texture with refined tannis.

FETHERSTON CABERNET MALBEC | 2022 28 15.5

Yarra Valley Vic

Deep crimson ruby in colour, this vibrant Cabernet blend displays aromas of mocha,
cedar, blackcurrant and blackberry with hints of marzipan.

TUMBLONG HILLS SANGIOVESE | 2021 40 11
CGundagai NSW

Flavours of bright cherry, strawberry and thyme braced by
savoury textures and fine fruit tannin.

PERTARINGA MERLOT | 2021 @ 38 14
MclLaren Vale SA

The nose offers exciting, fruity aromas of red berries and mint.
Smooth and rich, followed by a tight and lingering finish.

PENTLAND PETIT VERDOT | 2018 32 14.5
Yenda NSW

Full bodied complex wine with intense deep flavor.



\ NEW/|

WANGOLINA MONTEPULCIANO | 2023 46.5 14.5

Mundulla, Limestone Coast SA
Flavours of black cherry, black olive, and rosemary characters along with it's signature
dried oregano flavour and thyme complement the rustic Italianate tannins.

GCGORGEOUS GRENACHE | 2022 @ 48 12.5
Riverland and MclLaren Vale SA

Aromatic and lifted on the nose with a beautifully layered, textural palate with wild
strawberry and spice.

TUMBLONG HILLS SHIRAZ | 2021 34 10
Gundagai NSW

Medium bodied palate flooded with variants of ripe red fruits and subtle spicy
French oak, while still maintaining the fine-tannin composition that is synonymous
with classic Cabernet Sauvignon wines.

LANGMEIL LONG MILE SHIRAZ | 2022 45 13
Barossa SA

This medium to deep crimson drop has a rich plum and mulberry
fruit aroma, This mingles with savoury and roasty notes of herbs,
white pepper and earthiness

MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN CLIFF EDGE SHIRAZ | 2020 70

Grampians Vic
A sublime blend of tightly woven dark fruits, supported by velvet
tannins. Punctuated by mocha, toast and notes of cinnamon.



ROSE

LILLYPILLY RED VELVET | 2022

Leeton NSW

This subtle, fruity wine, unique to Lillypilly, has a delicate aroma
with a hint of musk. It is well balanced, versatile and refreshing,
with a smooth silky finish.

TUMBLONG HILLS TABLE OF PLENTY ROSE | 2023
Gundagai NSW

A Nebbiolo Rose, perfumed with pomegranate and rose florals
highlight exotic and peppy fruit flavours.

WONDALMA VINEYARD PINOT NOIR ROSE | 2022
Tumbarumba NSW

Part destemmed with a short time on the skins and part whole
bunch pressed direct to tank for fermentation. A dry and savoury
rose with gentle flavour’s of pomegranate and cherry.

36

42

10

12

14



CRAFT BEER

BEECHWORTH PALE ALE

CAPITAL BREWING CO. TRAIL PALE ALE

CAPITAL BREWING CO. COAST ALE
CAPITAL BREWING CO. GINGER BEER
CAPITAL BREWING CO. DARK LAGER

CAPITAL BREWING CO. ALC-LESS 0%

BEER

GREAT NORTHERN MID STRENGTH
CARLTON DRY

CORONA

VB

HAHN SUPERDRY [¥]

HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5

JAMES BOAG'S PREMIUM LIGHT BEER

TOOHEYS OLD

11

11

11

11

11

11



CIDER

CRAFTY CIDER BITTERSWEET

CRAFTY CIDER NON-ALCOHOLIC

MIXERS

SOFT DRINKS

COKE COLA

COKE NO SUGAR

LEMON SQUASH

GINGER BEER

LEMONADE

SODA WATER

GINGER ALE

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

FEVER TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC WATER

JUICE

ORANGE
APPLE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY

3.9

3.5

3.5



ik

LOCAL SPIRITS

RIVERINA GIN

WANDERING EMU

THE AISLING DISTILLERY, VODKA

THE AISLING DISTILLERY, SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
COROWA DISTILLERY, BOSQUE VERDE WHISKEY
COROWA DISTILLERY, COROWA CHARACTERS WHISKEY
COROWA DISTILLERY, MAD DOG MORGAN WHISKEY
COROWA DISTILLERY, DREADED DROP WHISKEY
REWIND DISTILLERY, HIGH TEA

REWIND DISTILLERY, VIVID ORANGE

REWIND DISTILLERY, O.T.T

LADBROKEN DISTILLERY CO, ELIKSIR SIGNATURE GIN

LADBROKEN DISTILLERY CO, ELIKSIR SPICED APPLE AND FIG

WEE JASPER DISTILLERY, VODKA
WEE JASPER SISTILLERY, DRY GIN

12.5
12.5

33
26
17
26
30
12
14
12
14.5
15.5
10.5
10.5



ik

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SEASONAL MOIJITO 9

House syrup, seasonal fruit muddled together, topped with soda water
Check with the staff to see this week's seasonal Mojito!

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO 9
House syrup, passionfruit muddled together, topped with soda water.

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 9
Pineapple juice and coconut cream shaken.
Tastes like sunshine and holidays.

VIRGIN MIMOSA ]
Maggie Beer non-alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay, topped with orange juice.
Served with a fresh strawberry.

LEMON, LIME & BITTERS 4

CAPITAL BREWING CO. ALC - LESS 0% 11



COCKTAILS

FROSTY APPLE PIE

Vodka, Butterscotch Schnapps, apple and lemon juice shaken and
served with a rim of sugar and cinnamon.

Tastes just like mummas home made apple pie..

OURA FlIZZ

Fresh mint, limes, house syrup, Wandering Emu gin topped off with ginger beer.

Quite possibly the most refreshing drink ever.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlua, house syrup and a fresh espresso shot, shaken and
served with fresh coffee beans and a light dusting of chocolate powder.
But first coffee!

WOO WOO

Vodka, Peach Liqueur, topped with cranberry and served with fresh lime.

It makes you go WOO WOO!

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Chambord, Midori, pineapple juice and lemon shaken.

Without the sand in your pants....

THE FRENCHI
All of the sweet treats, Liquor 43, Chambord and pineapple juice

shaken onice.
Pure frothy goodness!

18

19

19

17

18

19



SWEET POISON
This one will have you dreaming of a tropical holiday! Bacardi, Malibu and

Blue Vok served chilled over ice with pineapple juice.

SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRITS
This is a bright one. Vodka and Blue Vok topped with lemonade and

a drizzle of Raspberry.

PASSION FINGERS
Vodka. Peach Liqueur shaken with apple and pineapple juice.

Drizzled with sweet passionfruit pulp.

CHERRY RIPE
1800 Coconut Tequila, Mozart and Chambord, topped with Lemonade.

The big cherry taste!

PINA COLADA
Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut cream shaken.

Tastes like sunshine and holidays.

SMOKIN ROSE & RUM
A bold, fun drink. Hennessy Congac, The Kraken, Orgeat, house syrup and

fresh lemon shaken and served with smokin rosemary.

17

16

18

18

18

22



MOJITO

Bacardi, house syrup, mint and fresh lime muddled together, topped
with soda.

A classic cocktail, enjoyed all year round!

MARGARITA

Tequila, Triple Sec and fresh lime shaken over ice. Served with a rim of salt
and a fresh lime wedge.

It's a party in your mouth! (Try with 1800 Coconut Tequila for taste sensation)

NEGRONI
Riverina Gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campairi, stirred well.

An oldie but a goodie.

WHISKY SOUR

Jim Beam, fresh lemon juice, house syrup and bitters, Shaken over ice and
served with fresh lemon.

It'll put hairs on your chest!

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau and lime juice shaken over ice. Topped with cranberry juice
and served with fresh lime.

SCREAMING EAGLE
Malibu, Lychee, Pineapple, Cranberry, stirred well.
Makes you scream for more.

18

18

22

20

17

16



COFFEE

SHORT BLACK
PICCOLO

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

LONG BLACK

MOCHA

DIRTY HIPPY

MAYDE CHAI LATTE )
MAYDE HOT CHOCOLATE )

CADBURY HOT CHOCOLATE

EXTRA

Extra shot
Alternative Milks; Soy, Almond & Skim
Syrups; Vanilla, Caramel & Hazelnut

cup MUG

mo

w

5] IS W

5] |

G

Gt & & S S N

3.9

G
(5]

2.9
4.5
6.5
6.5
6.5



MAYDE TEA

100% organic teas that taste good, look good & make you feel good. Free from
artificial colours and flavours, hand-blended & Naturopath formulated.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST @ POT 6

The perfect start to the morning, our loose leaf English Breakfast blend is bold,
bright and smooth. The traditional blend of certified organic black tea from India
contains antioxidants that are beneficial for DNA health and tannins that have a
healing effect on the digestive system.

EARL GREY ) POT 6

Our Earl Grey tea is hand blended; a premium organic black tea is grown at high
elevation and on a very pure chemical-free tea plantation, infused with wild
grown bergamot essential oil.

GREEN SENCHA (¥ POT 6

This energising marriage of fine green tea and botanicals is rich in antioxidants.
Sencha is a smooth, sweet and delicate Japanese green tea. Together with
fragrant jasmine and rose, it gives you an instant lift at any time of the day.



il

LOCAL SUPPLIERS

We love showcasing local producers.
Here are some of our current producers, who help make what we do even better:

Riverina Gin, Wagga Wagga
Wandering Emu, Albury

The Aisling Distillery, Griffth
Corowa Whiskey, Corowa

The Thirsty Crow, Wagga Wagga
Bridge Road Brewers, Beechworth
Tumut River Brewing Co, Tumut
Crafty Ciders, Batlow

Capital Brewing Co.

Vino & Vinyl, Wagga Wagga
Eunonyhareenya Winery, Oura
Tumblong Hills Wines, Tumbarumba
Lillypilly Estate Wines, Leeton
Johansen Wines, Tumbarumba
Pentland Wines, Yenda

Rewind Distillery, Cootamundra
Ladbroken, Tumbarumba

Wee Jasper Distillery, Wee Jasper

Pfeiffers Wines, Rutherglen



