

WELCOME TO THE WINERY

HAPPINESS IS EASILY OBTAINED WHEN SURROUNDED BY FRIENDS, FAMILY, MUSIC, GOOD FOOD AND GREAT WINE. LIFE IS THERE FOR ENJOYMENT, LET US HELP YOU CELEBRATE!





SPARKLING

CAVEDON ADELIA PROSECCO

46 12.5

King Valley VIC

Think elderflower, lemon sorbet & crunchy apple. It opens to a beautiful wave of florals & green orchard fruits with zesty, moreish acidity and a touch of minerality.

DALWOOD ESTATE SPARKLING CHARDONNAY (**)



49 12

Hunter Valley NSW

Fragrant granny smith apples, green melon, honeysuckle. Creamy with a crisp finish.

YARRABANK CUVÉE | 2016

70

Yarra Valley VIC

Wonderful balance of rich biscuit-y autolysis and fresh vibrant fruits. Red apples, orange and tart strawberries. A lovely creamy mousse with a refreshing aperitif finish that is long and rewarding.



WHITE WINE

PFEIFFER MOSCATO 2023 (Example 2023) Rutherglen VIC A light, refreshing and deliciously aromatic wine. The palate is fresh and vibrant, with seductive tropical flavours, delicate sweetness and a light spritz.	38	11
PFEIFFER RIESLING 2022 Rutherglen VIC Pale straw in colour with floral and citrus characters. The palate is elegant with lime fruit and some minerality. A crisp and clean finish.	53	14
TUMBLONG HILLS CHENIN BLANC 2022 Gundagai NSW Lifted Aromas of honeysuckle, pear and quince. The palate is lively and textural with pear juice and ginger flavor's and a crisp acid finish.	48	13.5
PFEIFFER PINOT GRIGIO 2023 Rutherglen VIC A fresh, dry wine with enticing aromas and flavours of pear, orange and citrus with a crisp, savoury finish.	44	13
JOHANSEN CHARDONNAY 2021 Tumbarumba NSW	70	

Elegant and seductive aromas of lemon tart, cashew and nougat play with more savory notes and the matchstick, flinty notes of a

length and just lingers on the palate for days.

barrel fermented chardonnay. Lean and lithe, the wine has incredible



SOHO PINK SHEEP SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 A Marlborough NZ A tropical nirvana of guava, passionfruit & mango collaborate with juicy crisp citrus. Flinty mineral notes & mouth-watering racy acidity arise from this gorgeous expression of purity, elegance & clarity.	48	14
COATES SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 Adelaide Hills SA Restrained passionfruit notes accompanied by banana and a hint of stone fruit. Plenty of zing leading to a long and crisp finish.	54	14
WONDALMA VINEYARD CHARDONNAY 2021 Tumbarumba NSW A pale yellow with a light green hue, high altitude cool climate Chardonnay packed with grapefruit, flint and mouth-watering acidity	57 y.	

NATURAL

UNICO ZELO TROPO PINK PET NAT | 2021 (2) 42 12

Adelaide Hills SA

Spring strawberries, pickled cherries, red currants, ripe pear and creaming soda all at once.



RED WINE		
UNICO ZELO FRESH A.F & FRIENDS 2023 (E) Riverland SA A snappy, lively red wine perfect for the warmer months.	47	13
WONDALMA VINEYARD PINOT NOIR 2022 Tumbarumba NSW Bright cherry and cranberry aromas. The palate is lively featuring juicy red and blue fruit flavours, earthy notes and a hint of spice. The wine has a fine texture with refined tannis.	51	14
FETHERSTON CABERNET MALBEC 2022 Yarra Valley Vic Deep crimson ruby in colour, this vibrant Cabernet blend displays aromoded cedar, blackcurrant and blackberry with hints of marzipan.	58 as of m	15.5 ocha,
TUMBLONG HILLS SANGIOVESE 2021 Gundagai NSW Flavours of bright cherry, strawberry and thyme braced by savoury textures and fine fruit tannin.	40	11
PERTARINGA MERLOT 2021 (E) McLaren Vale SA The nose offers exciting, fruity aromas of red berries and mint. Smooth and rich, followed by a tight and lingering finish.	38	14
PENTLAND PETIT VERDOT 2018 Yenda NSW	<i>52</i>	14.5

Full bodied complex wine with intense deep flavor.



WANGOLINA MONTEPULCIANO | 2023

46.5 14.5

Mundulla, Limestone Coast SA

Flavours of black cherry, black olive, and rosemary characters along with it's signature dried oregano flavour and thyme complement the rustic Italianate tannins.

GORGEOUS GRENACHE | 2022 (火)

48 12.5

Riverland and McLaren Vale SA

Aromatic and lifted on the nose with a beautifully layered, textural palate with wild strawberry and spice.

TUMBLONG HILLS SHIRAZ | 2021

34 10

Gundagai NSW

Medium bodied palate flooded with variants of ripe red fruits and subtle spicy French oak, while still maintaining the fine-tannin composition that is synonymous with classic Cabernet Sauvignon wines.

LANGMEIL LONG MILE SHIRAZ | 2022

45

13

Barossa SA

This medium to deep crimson drop has a rich plum and mulberry fruit aroma, This mingles with savoury and roasty notes of herbs, white pepper and earthiness

MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN CLIFF EDGE SHIRAZ | 2020

70

Grampians Vic

A sublime blend of tightly woven dark fruits, supported by velvet tannins. Punctuated by mocha, toast and notes of cinnamon.



ROSÉ

LILLYPILLY RED VELVET 2022 Leeton NSW This subtle, fruity wine, unique to Lillypilly, has a delicate aroma with a hint of musk. It is well balanced, versatile and refreshing, with a smooth silky finish.	36	10
TUMBLONG HILLS TABLE OF PLENTY ROSÉ 2023 Gundagai NSW A Nebbiolo Rosè, perfumed with pomegranate and rose florals highlight exotic and peppy fruit flavours.	42	12
WONDALMA VINEYARD PINOT NOIR ROSÉ 2022 Tumbarumba NSW Part destemmed with a short time on the skins and part whole bunch pressed direct to tank for fermentation. A dry and savoury rosè with gentle flavour's of pomegranate and cherry.	51	14



CRAFT BEER

BEECHWORTH PALE ALE	11
CAPITAL BREWING CO. TRAIL PALE ALE	11
CAPITAL BREWING CO. COAST ALE	11
CAPITAL BREWING CO. GINGER BEER	11
CAPITAL BREWING CO. DARK LAGER	11
CAPITAL BREWING CO. ALC-LESS 0%	11
BEER	
GREAT NORTHERN MID STRENGTH	8
CARLTON DRY	8.5
CORONA	9
VB	8.5
HAHN SUPERDRY 🖹	8.5
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5	8
JAMES BOAG'S PREMIUM LIGHT BEER	7.5
TOOHEYS OLD	7.5



CIDER	
CRAFTY CIDER BITTERSWEET	9.5
CRAFTY CIDER NON-ALCOHOLIC	9.5
MIXERS	
SOFT DRINKS	3.5
COKE COLA COKE NO SUGAR LEMON SQUASH GINGER BEER LEMONADE SODA WATER GINGER ALE SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	9. 4
FEVER TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC WATER	3.5
JUICE	3.5
ORANGE APPLE PINEAPPLE CRANBERRY	



LOCAL SPIRITS

RIVERINA GIN	12.5
WANDERING EMU	12.5
THE AISLING DISTILLERY, VODKA	9
THE AISLING DISTILLERY, SINGLE MALT WHISKEY	33
COROWA DISTILLERY, BOSQUE VERDE WHISKEY	26
COROWA DISTILLERY, COROWA CHARACTERS WHISKEY	17
COROWA DISTILLERY, MAD DOG MORGAN WHISKEY	26
COROWA DISTILLERY, DREADED DROP WHISKEY	<i>30</i>
REWIND DISTILLERY, HIGH TEA	12
REWIND DISTILLERY, VIVID ORANGE	14
REWIND DISTILLERY, O.T.T	12
LADBROKEN DISTILLERY CO, ELIKSIR SIGNATURE GIN	14.5
LADBROKEN DISTILLERY CO, ELIKSIR SPICED APPLE AND FIG	15.5
WEE JASPER DISTILLERY, VODKA	10.5
WEE JASPER SISTILLERY, DRY GIN	10.5



NON-ALCOHOLIC

SEASONAL MOJITO House syrup, seasonal fruit muddled together, topped with soda water Check with the staff to see this week's seasonal Mojito!	9
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO House syrup, passionfruit muddled together, topped with soda water.	9
VIRGIN PINA COLADA Pineapple juice and coconut cream shaken. Tastes like sunshine and holidays.	9
VIRGIN MIMOSA Maggie Beer non-alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay, topped with orange juice. Served with a fresh strawberry.	8
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS	4
CAPITAL BREWING CO. ALC - LESS 0%	11



COCKTAILS

FROSTY APPLE PIE Vodka, Butterscotch Schnapps, apple and lemon juice shaken and served with a rim of sugar and cinnamon. Tastes just like mummas home made apple pie	18
OURA FIZZ Fresh mint, limes, house syrup, Wandering Emu gin topped off with ginger beer. Quite possibly the most refreshing drink ever.	19
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlua, house syrup and a fresh espresso shot, shaken and served with fresh coffee beans and a light dusting of chocolate powder. But first coffee!	19
WOO WOO Vodka, Peach Liqueur, topped with cranberry and served with fresh lime. It makes you go WOO WOO!!	17
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Chambord, Midori, pineapple juice and lemon shaken. Without the sand in your pants	18
THE FRENCHI All of the sweet treats, Liquor 43, Chambord and pineapple juice shaken on ice. Pure frothy goodness!	19



SWEET POISON This one will have you dreaming of a tropical holiday! Bacardi, Malibu and Blue Vok served chilled over ice with pineapple juice.	17
SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRITS This is a bright one. Vodka and Blue Vok topped with lemonade and a drizzle of Raspberry.	16
PASSION FINGERS Vodka. Peach Liqueur shaken with apple and pineapple juice. Drizzled with sweet passionfruit pulp.	18
CHERRY RIPE 1800 Coconut Tequila, Mozart and Chambord, topped with Lemonade. The big cherry taste!	18
PINA COLADA Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut cream shaken. Tastes like sunshine and holidays.	18
SMOKIN ROSE & RUM A bold, fun drink. Hennessy Congac, The Kraken, Orgeat, house syrup and fresh lemon shaken and served with smokin rosemary.	22



MOJITO Bacardi, house syrup, mint and fresh lime muddled together, topped with soda. A classic cocktail, enjoyed all year round!	18
MARGARITA Tequila, Triple Sec and fresh lime shaken over ice. Served with a rim of salt and a fresh lime wedge. It's a party in your mouth! (Try with 1800 Coconut Tequila for taste sensation)	18
NEGRONI Riverina Gin, Sweet Vermouth and Campari, stirred well. An oldie but a goodie.	22
WHISKY SOUR Jim Beam, fresh lemon juice, house syrup and bitters, Shaken over ice and served with fresh lemon. It'll put hairs on your chest!	20
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau and lime juice shaken over ice. Topped with cranberry juice and served with fresh lime.	17
SCREAMING EAGLE Malibu, Lychee, Pineapple, Cranberry, stirred well. Makes you scream for more.	16



COFFEE	CUP	MUG
SHORT BLACK	3.5	
PICCOLO	3.5	
MACCHIATO	3.5	
CAPPUCCINO	5	5.5
LATTE	5	5.5
FLAT WHITE	5	5.5
LONG BLACK	4	4.5
MOCHA	6	6.5
DIRTY HIPPY	6	6.5
MAYDE CHAI LATTE 🕱 😕	6	6.5
MAYDE HOT CHOCOLATE 🕱 😕	6	6.5
CADBURY HOT CHOCOLATE	5	5.5

0.5

EXTRAExtra shot

Alternative Milks; Soy, Almond & Skim Syrups; Vanilla, Caramel & Hazelnut



MAYDE TEA

100% organic teas that taste good, look good & make you feel good. Free from artificial colours and flavours, hand-blended & Naturopath formulated.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 🙀 😕



POT 6

The perfect start to the morning, our loose leaf English Breakfast blend is bold, bright and smooth. The traditional blend of certified organic black tea from India contains antioxidants that are beneficial for DNA health and tannins that have a healing effect on the digestive system.

EARL GREY 🖹 😕



POT 6

Our Earl Grey tea is hand blended; a premium organic black tea is grown at high elevation and on a very pure chemical-free tea plantation, infused with wild grown bergamot essential oil.

GREEN SENCHA 🐞 😕



POT 6

This energising marriage of fine green tea and botanicals is rich in antioxidants. Sencha is a smooth, sweet and delicate Japanese green tea. Together with fragrant jasmine and rose, it gives you an instant lift at any time of the day.



LOCAL SUPPLIERS

We love showcasing local producers.

Here are some of our current producers, who help make what we do even better:

Riverina Gin, Wagga Wagga

Wandering Emu, Albury

The Aisling Distillery, Griffth

Corowa Whiskey, Corowa

The Thirsty Crow, Wagga Wagga

Bridge Road Brewers, Beechworth

Tumut River Brewing Co, Tumut

Crafty Ciders, Batlow

Capital Brewing Co.

Vino & Vinyl, Wagga Wagga

Eunonyhareenya Winery, Oura

Tumblong Hills Wines, Tumbarumba

Lillypilly Estate Wines, Leeton

Johansen Wines, Tumbarumba

Pentland Wines, Yenda

Rewind Distillery, Cootamundra

Ladbroken, Tumbarumba

Wee Jasper Distillery, Wee Jasper

Pfeiffers Wines, Rutherglen